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Steak and Cheese
Calzone

The perfect lunch on the go!The

perfect ratio of dough to filling

and visually appealing. Leaving
nothing left to desire!

Brand Janey Lou's
Category Dough
JL# 2320500
ltem Descri ption Dough, Steak and Cheese Calzone, 28/9.5 Oz
GTIN 00850240007501
UPC Case N/A
Pack 28
Size 9.5
UOM Ounces
Cube 488
Shelf Life Frozen 180
Shelf Life Prepared 01
Minimum Run 84
Hi 07
Ti 14
Net Weight 16.63
Gross Weight 17.46
Case Width 13.65
Case Length 10.05
Case Height 6.15

JAMY I_a,s Dough, Steak & Cheese
Pocket Turnover
Item # 2320500

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, STEAK STRIPS (BEEF, BEEF STOCK, . .

MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DEXTROSE, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, sopiuv | Safe Handling Instructions

PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVORING.), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED,
CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS), MILK, JALAPENO

PEPPERS (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID AND CALCIUM
CHLORIDE), SALT, COMPRESSED YEAST, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL,
ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), MALT SYRUP, ONIONS, CANOLA

Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods.
Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards),
wtensil, and hands aftertouching raw meat or poulty.

OIL, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT), e Conktoroughy.
DEACTIVATED YEAST () Keophottoods o Retigorate wtvers
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT L mmedatol or Gscars

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, |
wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.
Distrbuted by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake CHy,
UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

KEEP FROZEN
Pack: 28

Unit Weight: 9.5 Oz

Net Case Weight: 16.63 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 17.46 Lbs

* FOR HRI USE ONLY

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

EST. 45444
0 08 50240 00750 1

Amount per serving

Nutrition

Total Fat 17qg

% Daily Value *  Amount per serving % Daily Value *  + Tha % Diaily
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22% Total Carbehydrate 77g 28% ﬁ“ﬁjﬁ ﬁ:ﬂs

Facts

Saturated Fat 9g

45%  Dietary Fiber 3g 10%  @nufrientina

per serving

senving of food
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 5g contributes to a
3 E daily diet. 2,000
Serving size Cholesterol 65mg 21%  Includes 2g Added Sugars W e i
9 1/2 0z (269¢/9.5 02) Sodium 1540mg 67% Protein 29g used for
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calorles 600 Yitamin D 0.3mcg 2% = Calcium 170mg 15% = Iron 2.9mg 15% - Potassium 420mg 8%

advice.

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com
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